| @

Pos Dor
1 10
2 9
3 1
4 4
5
6 2
7 13
8 5
9 40

10 16
11 3

12 15
13 54
14 1

15 33
16 27
17 18
18 42
19 7

20 45
21 23
22 39
23 32
24 51
25 21
26 47
27 22
28 20
29 48
30 41
31 36
32 46
33 44
34 8

35 17
36 29
37 49
38 34
39 53
40 50
41 43
42 24
43 26
44 38
45 12
46 31

Enduro Huercal Overa

Absoluta (O m) - 12-03-2017
Clasificacion General

Nombre
DORSAL 10, DORSAL 10
DORSAL 9, DORSAL 9
DORSAL 11, DORSAL 11
DORSAL 4, DORSAL 4
DORSAL 6, DORSAL 6
DORSAL 2, DORSAL 2
DORSAL 13, DORSAL 13
DORSAL 5, DORSAL 5
DORSAL 40, DORSAL 40
DORSAL 16, DORSAL 16
DORSAL 3, DORSAL 3
DORSAL 15, DORSAL 15
DORSAL 54, DORSAL 54
DORSAL 1, DORSAL 1
DORSAL 33, DORSAL 33
DORSAL 27, DORSAL 27
DORSAL 18, DORSAL 18
DORSAL 42, DORSAL 42
DORSAL 7, DORSAL 7
DORSAL 45, DORSAL 45
DORSAL 23, DORSAL 23
DORSAL 39, DORSAL 39
DORSAL 32, DORSAL 32
DORSAL 51, DORSAL 51
DORSAL 21, DORSAL 21
DORSAL 47, DORSAL 47
DORSAL 22, DORSAL 22
DORSAL 20, DORSAL 20
DORSAL 48, DORSAL 48
DORSAL 41, DORSAL 41
DORSAL 36, DORSAL 36
DORSAL 46, DORSAL 46
DORSAL 44, DORSAL 44
DORSAL 8, DORSAL 8
DORSAL 17, DORSAL 17
DORSAL 29, DORSAL 29
DORSAL 49, DORSAL 49
DORSAL 34, DORSAL 34
DORSAL 53, DORSAL 53
DORSAL 50, DORSAL 50
DORSAL 43, DORSAL 43
DORSAL 24, DORSAL 24
DORSAL 26, DORSAL 26
DORSAL 38, DORSAL 38
DORSAL 12, DORSAL 12
DORSAL 31, DORSAL 31

Categoria

Pro

Pro
Semi-Pro
Semi-Pro
Semi-Pro
Pro
Semi-Pro
Semi-Pro
Aficionado
Semi-Pro
Semi-Pro
Semi-Pro
Aficionado
Pro
Aficionado
Aficionado
Semi-Pro
Aficionado
Semi-Pro
Aficionado
Aficionado
Aficionado
Aficionado
Aficionado
Aficionado
Aficionado
Aficionado
Aficionado
Aficionado
Aficionado
Aficionado
Aficionado
Aficionado
Semi-Pro
Semi-Pro
Aficionado
Aficionado
Aficionado
Aficionado
Aficionado
Aficionado
Aficionado
Aficionado
Aficionado
Semi-Pro
Aficionado

Pagina 1/2

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
11
12
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
13
29

EQUIPO 10
EQUIPO 9

EQUIPO 11
EQUIPO 4

EQUIPO 6

EQUIPO 2

EQUIPO 13
EQUIPO 5

EQUIPO 40
EQUIPO 16
EQUIPO 3

EQUIPO 15
EQUIPO 54
EQUIPO 1

EQUIPO 33
EQUIPO 27
EQUIPO 18
EQUIPO 42
EQUIPO 7

EQUIPO 45
EQUIPO 23
EQUIPO 39
EQUIPO 32
EQUIPO 51
EQUIPO 21
EQUIPO 47
EQUIPO 22
EQUIPO 20
EQUIPO 48
EQUIPO 41
EQUIPO 36
EQUIPO 46
EQUIPO 44
EQUIPO 8

EQUIPO 17
EQUIPO 29
EQUIPO 49
EQUIPO 34
EQUIPO 53
EQUIPO 50
EQUIPO 43
EQUIPO 24
EQUIPO 26
EQUIPO 38
EQUIPO 12

EQUIPO 31

Club

Distancia
85500
85500
81000
81000
81000
81000
81000
76500
76500
76500
76500
76500
72000
72000
72000
72000
67500
67500
67500
67500
63000
63000
63000
63000
63000
63000
58500
58500
58500
58500
58500
54000
54000
54000
54000
54000
54000
54000
49500
49500
49500
49500
49500
49500
45000
40500



c Enduro Huercal Overa
Absoluta (O m) - 12-03-2017

Clasificacion General

47 28 DORSAL 28, DORSAL 28 Aficionado h 30 EQUIPO 28 40500
48 35 DORSAL 35, DORSAL 35 Aficionado h 31 EQuUIPO35 36000
49 25 DORSAL 25, DORSAL 25 Aficionado h 32 EQuUIPO25 36000
50 37 DORSAL 37, DORSAL 37 Aficionado h 33 EQuIPO37 31500
51 14 DORSAL 14, DORSAL 14 Semi-Pro h 14 EQuIPO14 22500
52 30 DORSAL 30, DORSAL 30 Aficionado h 34 EQUIPO30 22500
53 52 DORSAL 52, DORSAL 52 Aficionado h 35 EQuUIPOS52 13500

Pagina 2/2



