

Enduro Huercal Overa

Absoluta (0 m) - 12-03-2017

Clasificación General

Pos	Dor	Nombre	Categoria	S	РС	Club	Distancia
1	10	DORSAL 10, DORSAL 10	Pro	h	1	EQUIPO 10	85500
2	9	DORSAL 9, DORSAL 9	Pro	h	2	EQUIPO 9	85500
3	11	DORSAL 11, DORSAL 11	Semi-Pro	h	1	EQUIPO 11	81000
4	4	DORSAL 4, DORSAL 4	Semi-Pro	h	2	EQUIPO 4	81000
5	6	DORSAL 6, DORSAL 6	Semi-Pro	h	3	EQUIPO 6	81000
6	2	DORSAL 2, DORSAL 2	Pro	h	3	EQUIPO 2	81000
7	13	DORSAL 13, DORSAL 13	Semi-Pro	h	4	EQUIPO 13	81000
8	5	DORSAL 5, DORSAL 5	Semi-Pro	h	5	EQUIPO 5	76500
9	40	DORSAL 40, DORSAL 40	Aficionado	h	1	EQUIPO 40	76500
10	16	DORSAL 16, DORSAL 16	Semi-Pro	h	6	EQUIPO 16	76500
11	3	DORSAL 3, DORSAL 3	Semi-Pro	h	7	EQUIPO 3	76500
12	15	DORSAL 15, DORSAL 15	Semi-Pro	h	8	EQUIPO 15	76500
13	54	DORSAL 54, DORSAL 54	Aficionado	h	2	EQUIPO 54	72000
14	1	DORSAL 1, DORSAL 1	Pro	h	4	EQUIPO 1	72000
15	33	DORSAL 33, DORSAL 33	Aficionado	h	3	EQUIPO 33	72000
16	27	DORSAL 27, DORSAL 27	Aficionado	h	4	EQUIPO 27	72000
17	18	DORSAL 18, DORSAL 18	Semi-Pro	h	9	EQUIPO 18	67500
18	42	DORSAL 42, DORSAL 42	Aficionado	h	5	EQUIPO 42	67500
19	7	DORSAL 7, DORSAL 7	Semi-Pro	h	10	EQUIPO 7	67500
20	45	DORSAL 45, DORSAL 45	Aficionado	h	6	EQUIPO 45	67500
21	23	DORSAL 23, DORSAL 23	Aficionado	h	7	EQUIPO 23	63000
22	39	DORSAL 39, DORSAL 39	Aficionado	h	8	EQUIPO 39	63000
23	32	DORSAL 32, DORSAL 32	Aficionado	h	9	EQUIPO 32	63000
24	51	DORSAL 51, DORSAL 51	Aficionado	h	10	EQUIPO 51	63000
25	21	DORSAL 21, DORSAL 21	Aficionado	h	11	EQUIPO 21	63000
26	47	DORSAL 47, DORSAL 47	Aficionado	h	12	EQUIPO 47	63000
27	22	DORSAL 22, DORSAL 22	Aficionado	h	13	EQUIPO 22	58500
28	20	DORSAL 20, DORSAL 20	Aficionado	h	14	EQUIPO 20	58500
29	48	DORSAL 48, DORSAL 48	Aficionado	h	15	EQUIPO 48	58500
30	41	DORSAL 41, DORSAL 41	Aficionado	h	16	EQUIPO 41	58500
31	36	DORSAL 36, DORSAL 36	Aficionado	h	17	EQUIPO 36	58500
32	46	DORSAL 46, DORSAL 46	Aficionado	h	18	EQUIPO 46	54000
33	44	DORSAL 44, DORSAL 44	Aficionado	h	19	EQUIPO 44	54000
34	8	DORSAL 8, DORSAL 8	Semi-Pro	h	11	EQUIPO 8	54000
35	17	DORSAL 17, DORSAL 17	Semi-Pro	h	12	EQUIPO 17	54000
36	29	DORSAL 29, DORSAL 29	Aficionado	h	20	EQUIPO 29	54000
37	49	DORSAL 49, DORSAL 49	Aficionado	h	21	EQUIPO 49	54000
38	34	DORSAL 34, DORSAL 34	Aficionado	h	22	EQUIPO 34	54000
39	53	DORSAL 53, DORSAL 53	Aficionado	h	23	EQUIPO 53	49500
40	50	DORSAL 50, DORSAL 50	Aficionado	h	24	EQUIPO 50	49500
41	43	DORSAL 43, DORSAL 43	Aficionado	h	25	EQUIPO 43	49500
42	24	DORSAL 24, DORSAL 24	Aficionado	h	26	EQUIPO 24	49500
43	26	DORSAL 26, DORSAL 26	Aficionado	h	27	EQUIPO 26	49500
44	38	DORSAL 38, DORSAL 38	Aficionado	h	28	EQUIPO 38	49500
45	12	DORSAL 12, DORSAL 12	Semi-Pro	h	13	EQUIPO 12	45000
46	31	DORSAL 31, DORSAL 31	Aficionado	h	29	EQUIPO 31	40500



Enduro Huercal Overa

Absoluta (0 m) - 12-03-2017

Clasificación General

Pos	Dor	Nombre	Categoria	S	РС	Club	Distancia
47	28	DORSAL 28, DORSAL 28	Aficionado	h	30	EQUIPO 28	40500
48	35	DORSAL 35, DORSAL 35	Aficionado	h	31	EQUIPO 35	36000
49	25	DORSAL 25, DORSAL 25	Aficionado	h	32	EQUIPO 25	36000
50	37	DORSAL 37, DORSAL 37	Aficionado	h	33	EQUIPO 37	31500
51	14	DORSAL 14, DORSAL 14	Semi-Pro	h	14	EQUIPO 14	22500
52	30	DORSAL 30, DORSAL 30	Aficionado	h	34	EQUIPO 30	22500
53	52	DORSAL 52, DORSAL 52	Aficionado	h	35	EQUIPO 52	13500